Terms and Conditions

Mutual Fund Regular Investment Plan Reward

- This program is only for PermataBank Customers who join a mutual fund regular investment plan reward program. Customers will be rewarded up to IDR 100K, during the program period.
- Program Period: 1 November 31 December 2023.
- Customer Criteria for "Mutual Fund Regular Investment Plan Reward" program: The first 2,000 NTB Customers who join a mutual fund regular investment plan, and never have this product since 31 December 2022.

Program	Nominal Top Up	Quota	Cashback	Customer Cashback
12x installment	IDR 500K	200	IDR 25K	IDR 5 mio
12x installment	IDR 1 mio	200	IDR 50K	IDR 10 mio
24x installment	IDR 1 mio	100	IDR 100K	IDR 10 mio

• The Following Scheme of Placement & Reward on this Program:

- Customers will receive the first 50% reward after investment installment in the first month, and the rest 50% to be received after the sixth month.
- This reward program applicable for participating Asset Management, such as Batavia Prosperindo Aset Manajemen, Trimegah Asset Management, Ashmore Asset Management Indonesia, and Manulife Aset Manajemen Indonesia.



- This reward is only applicable for products in Rupiah denomination, and not applicable for money market products.
- Based on internal decisions, PermataBank has the right to change the program terms and conditions, or to disqualify Customers who don't meet the criteria or are suspected of conducting program abuse.
- For further information you may contact our Call Center or visit PermataBank nearest branch.